Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Lynn Valley Decorating Ctr Elizabethton, TN

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Lynn Valley Decorating Ctr Phone (423) 543-5062

Address 1432 Broad St Fax (423) 543-6551

City, State, ZIP Elizabethton, TN 37643-6186 Toll Free Not Available

County Carter Website http://www.lynnvalleydecor.com
Metro Area Johnson City, TN

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
5231-06 Wallpapers & Wallcoverings-Retail 444120 Paint & Wallpaper Stores
5713-05 Carpet & Rug Dealers-New 442210 Floor Covering Stores
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 2 Location Sales Volume  $110,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  /Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 25 Year Established 1974
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C+
IUSA Number 485906184 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00 AM- Closed Closed

500PM  500PM  5:00PM  5:00PM  5:00 PM
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Virginia Crawford President Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available

Page 1




Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000
Legal Less than $500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000
Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500
Purchased Print Expenses  $5,000 to $10,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Bennett Lawncare &
Landscaping

Churchill Danny Plumbing
Construction Department
Crawford Drywall

G P Harmon Recycling

J W Rite Screen Inc

Pearl Auto Upholstery

Elizabethton, TN

Elizabethton, TN
Elizabethton, TN
Elizabethton, TN
Elizabethton, TN
Elizabethton, TN
Elizabethton, TN

Rite Screen Inc Elizabethton, TN
Riverview Baptist Church Elizabethton, TN
Watauga Kayak Tours-Oulffitters Elizabethton, TN

(423) 213-9583 Landscape Contractors

(423) 547-9010 Plumbing Contractors

(423) 542-6595 Government Offices-State

(423) 543-5062 Dry Wall Contractors

(423) 543-1200 Recycling Equipment & Systems
(423) 547-0097 Metal-Rolling & Forming (Mfrs)

(

423) 542-9245 Automobile Seatcovers Tops &
Upholstery

(423) 547-1000 Metal-Rolling & Forming (Mfrs)
(423) 542-8030 Churches
(423) 542-6777 Canoes

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Bella Casa Design Studio
Design Forum Inc
Mallory Fields Interiors
Mrp Interiors

Nucleus Interiors

Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN

(423) 202-3056
(423) 928-9070
(423) 282-4663
(423) 928-3978
(423) 929-3295
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Boone Paint & Interiors Boone, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Boone Paint & Interiors Phone (828) 264-9220
Address 1852 Highway 105 # 1 Fax Not Available
City, State, ZIP Boone, NC 28607-3690 Toll Free Not Available
County Watauga Website http://www.benjaminmoore.com
Metro Area Boone, NC
Twitter http://twitter.com/benjamin_moore
Facebook http://www.facebook.com/benmooreque
bec
GooglePlus http://plus.google.com/+benjaminmoore/
posts
LinkedIn Not Available
Industry Profile
SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
5198-02 Painters Equipment & Supplies (Whls) 424950 Paint, Varnish & Supplies Merchant
5231-06 Wallpapers & Wallcoverings-Retail Wholesalers
5714-07 Draperies & Curtains-Retail/Custom Made 444120 Paint & Wallpaper Stores
5961-04 E-Commerce 442291 Window Treatment Stores
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 454110 Electronic Shopping & Mail-Order Houses
541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 8 Location Sales Volume  $576,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 15 Year Established 1987
Square Footage 2,500 - 4,999 Credit Rating Score B+
IUSA Number 239663107 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

7:30AM- 7:30AM- 7:30AM- 7:30AM- 7:30AM- 8:00AM- Closed

530PM  5:30PM  5:30PM  5:30PM  5:30PM  1:00 PM
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Doug Pratt Owner Male
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

$1,000 to $2,500
$10,000 to $50,000
$1,000 to $2,500
Office Equipment & Supplies $20,000 to $50,000

Advertising $5,000 to $10,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration $5,000 to $10,000
Package & Container Less than $500

Payroll & Benefits $100,000 to $250,000 Purchased Print Expenses  Over $25,000
Rent & Leasing $10,000 to $25,000 Technology $2,500 to $5,000
Telecommunications $2,000 to $5,000 Utilities $2,000 to $5,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

8/31/2016 20160089202A NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

5/13/2015 20150045198G NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

2/24/2014 20140016792C NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

6/1/2011 20110046866F NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

8/28/2008 8/28/2013 20080078787J NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

6/18/2002 6/18/2007 20020068044F NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Animal Emergency & Pet Care Boone, NC
Appalachian Blinds & Closet CoBoone, NC

Atm

Atm

Cardinal

Elk Creek Outfitters
High Country News
Mountain Tile & Stone
Quality Control
Sunrise Grill

Boone, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 268-2833 Animal Hospitals

(828) 264-1395 Awnings & Canopies

(828) 000-1111 Automated Teller Machines

(828) 000-1111 Automated Teller Machines

(828) 355-9600 Restaurants

(828) 264-6497 Guide Service

(828) 264-2262 News Dealers

(828) 265-0472 Tile-Ceramic-Contractors & Dealers
(828) 264-6911 Pest Control

(828) 262-5400 Restaurants

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc

Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Signature Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 773-2053
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Home Inspection Bristol, VA

Location Information

Verified Record
Company Name Home Inspection

Address 1318 Lee Hwy

City, State, ZIP Bristol, VA 24201-3542
County Bristol City

Metro Area Kingsport, TN-VA
Twitter Not Available
Facebook Not Available
GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Phone (276) 669-3761
Fax Not Available
Toll Free Not Available
Website Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 2

Location Sales Volume $125,000.00

Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On August, 2016
Years in Database 6 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 420614297 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Charles Spence Owner Male
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500 Advertising Less than $5,000
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500
Legal $500 to $1,000 Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Office Equipment & Supplies $5,000 to $10,000 Package & Container Less than $500
Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $5,000 to $10,000
Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Bella's Pizza Bristol, VA (276) 466-3281 Pizza

Collins Tree Svc Bristol, VA (276) 466-3573 Tree Service

Country Boys Food Mart Bristol, VA (276) 669-4113 Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil

Design Unlimited Bristol, VA (276) 466-6226 Beauty Salons

J R's Produce Bristol, VA (276) 466-6103 Fruits & Vegetables & Produce-Retail

Kim Naffah Lpc Bristol, VA (276) 644-9113 Nonclassified Establishments

Naffah, Kim Bristol, VA (276) 644-9113 Counseling Services

Sparkle & Shine Auto Detailing Bristol, VA (276) 644-9925 Automobile Detail & Clean-Up Service

Spence Inspections Bristol, VA (276) 669-3761 Real Estate Inspection

Whitaker Racing Bristol, VA (276) 669-0813 Automobile Dealers Performance &
Race

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Jo Ann Bledsoe Interior Kingsport, TN (423) 288-2937

Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Bristol, TN (423) 274-9888

Wes Taylor Interiors Bristol, TN (423) 652-2226
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Ref:

Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Bristol, TN

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Phone (423) 274-9888
Address 312 Lynwood St Fax Not Available

City, State, ZIP Bristol, TN 37620-2434 Toll Free Not Available

County Sullivan Website http://www.mcclellaninteriors.com
Metro Area Kingsport, TN-VA

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1-4 Location Sales Volume  $86,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On March, 2017
Years in Database 11 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 631331998 Home Business Yes
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
No Management Directory Available
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500 Advertising Less than $5,000

Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500

Legal Less than $500 Management / Administration Less than $2,500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000 Package & Container Less than $500

Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000

Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000

Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Academy At King Bristol, TN (423) 573-9960 Schools

Atm Bristol, TN (423) 000-1111 Automated Teller Machines

Bristol Access Bristol, TN (423) 764-1818 Government Offices-City, Village & Twp

Bristol Leisure Svc Admin Bristol, TN (423) 764-4023 Government Offices-City, Village & Twp

Bristol Tn Parks & Recreation Bristol, TN (423) 764-4023 Parks

Fame Corner Mart Bristol, TN (423) 217-1185 Grocers-Retail

Interiors By Jane Bristol, TN (423) 306-7077 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

Janes, Rachael Bristol, TN (901) 229-1423 Speech Pathologists

Somewhere In Thyme Herbals Bristol, TN (423) 990-2373 Business Services NEC

Tri-Cities Time Management  Bristol, TN (865) 201-5621 Services NEC

Svc

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Bella Casa Design Studio Johnson City, TN (423) 202-3056
Wes Taylor Interiors Bristol, TN (423) 652-2226
Home Inspection Bristol, VA (276) 669-3761
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Ref:

Celeste Interiors Blowing Rock, NC

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Celeste Interiors Phone (828) 295-3481
Address 1132 Main St Fax Not Available
City, State, ZIP Blowing Rock, NC 28605-6179 Toll Free Not Available
County Watauga Website Not Available
Metro Area Boone, NC
Twitter Not Available
Facebook http://www.facebook.com/pages/celeste
s/196060760521969
GooglePlus Not Available
Linkedin Not Available
Industry Profile
SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
5199-04 Interior Decorators/Dsgnrs Supls (Whls) 424990 Other Misc Nondurable Goods Merchant
5714-03 Interior Decorators/Designers Supls-Ril Wholesalers
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 451130 Sewing, Needlework & Piece Goods Stores
541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1-4 Location Sales Volume  $72,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 10 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 2,500 - 4,999 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 690028519 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

10:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM -

500PM  500PM  5:00PM  500PM  500PM  6:00PM  5:00 PM
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
No Management Directory Available
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Less than $500
$1,000 to $10,000
Less than $500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000

Payroll & Benefits

Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500

Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology Less than $500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

5/31/2016 20160055034H NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

5/31/2012 20120051040G NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Almost Rodeo Drive
Blowing Rock Real Estate
Blue Ridge Mountain Club
De Province Et D'Ailleurs
Faithful Body

Greene Architecture

Mtm Designs Inc

Sassy Europa

Studio M Salon

Unwound

Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Blowing Rock, NC

(828) 295-3422 Women's Apparel-Retail
(828) 295-8485 Real Estate

(828) 295-8666 Clubs

(828) 295-9989 Antiques-Dealers

(828) 414-9442 Yoga Instruction

(828) 295-9192 Engineers-Architectural
(828) 295-5051 Services NEC

(828) 414-9580 Nonclassified Establishments
(828) 414-9333 Beauty Salons

(828) 295-5051 Knitting Instruction

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc

Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Signature Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111

(828) 963-7981
(828) 773-2053

Page 10




Magnolia Abingdon, VA

ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Location Information

Verified Record
Company Name
Address

City, State, ZIP
County

Metro Area
Twitter
Facebook
GooglePlus
LinkedIn

Magnolia
180 E Main St

Abingdon, VA 24210-2861

Washington
Kingsport, TN-VA
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Phone (276) 206-8134
Fax Not Available
Toll Free Not Available
Website Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description

5719-88 Home Accessories & Furnishings 442299 All Other Home Furnishings Stores
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 2 Location Sales Volume  $126,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On September, 2016
Years in Database 7 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 404357420 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Lori Noonkester Owner Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Gov

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500 Advertising Less than $5,000
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500
Legal $500 to $1,000 Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Office Equipment & Supplies $5,000 to $10,000 Package & Container Less than $500
Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $5,000 to $10,000
Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

A Clean Stream Abingdon, VA (276) 698-5323 Gutters & Downspouts
Abingdon Arbor Care Abingdon, VA (276) 628-6410 Tree Service

Abingdon Center-Psychiatry ~ Abingdon, VA (276) 628-1664 Marriage & Family Counselors
Abingdon Center-Psychiatry ~ Abingdon, VA (276) 628-1664 Marriage & Family Counselors
Abingdon Center-Psychiatry ~ Abingdon, VA (276) 628-1664 Marriage & Family Counselors
Abingdon Center-Psychiatry ~ Abingdon, VA (276) 628-1664 Marriage & Family Counselors
Lenhart Design Co Abingdon, VA (276) 525-4700 Window Treatments

Watson & Buddington Abingdon, VA (276) 628-3899 Attorneys

Watson & Buddington Abingdon, VA (276) 628-3899 Attorneys

Watson & Buddington P C Abingdon, VA (276) 628-3899 Attorneys

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Jo Ann Bledsoe Interior Kingsport, TN (423) 288-2937
Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Bristol, TN (423) 274-9888
Wes Taylor Interiors Bristol, TN (423) 652-2226
Home Inspection Bristol, VA (276) 669-3761
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Hartley's Interiors Blowing Rock, NC

Location Information

Verified Record
Company Name Hartley's Interiors

Address 916 Main St

City, State, ZIP Blowing Rock, NC 28605-8279
County Watauga

Metro Area Boone, NC

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Phone (828) 295-3004
Fax (828) 295-4110
Toll Free Not Available
Website Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 4

Location Sales Volume  $288,000.00

Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted MV Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 30 Year Established 1977
Square Footage 1-1,499 Credit Rating Score B
IUSA Number 465680312 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Sat Sun

9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00 AM- 9:00 AM - Closed Closed

500PM  5:00PM  5:00PM  5:00 PM
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Clara Hartley Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting $500 to $1,000 Advertising Less than $5,000
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500
Legal $1,000 to $2,500 Management / Administration $2,500 to $5,000
Office Equipment & Supplies $10,000 to $20,000 Package & Container Less than $500
Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $10,000 to $25,000
Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $1,000 to $2,500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business
Cabin Fever Inc Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-0520 Furniture-Dealers-Retail
Electric Charging Station Blowing Rock, NC (828) 000-1111 Electric Charging Station
Footsloggers Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-4453 Shoes-Retail

Main Street Gallery Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-7839 Craft Galleries & Dealers
Mellow Mushroom Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-3399 Pizza

Mountainaire Inn & Log Cabins Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-7991 Hotels & Motels

Rustic Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-9033 Furniture-Dealers-Retail
Southern Comfort Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-7114 Restaurants

Speckled Trout Cafe Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-9819 Restaurants

Suddreth Cottage Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-9187 Nonclassified Establishments

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-9636
Designers Choice Inc Banner Elk, NC (828) 963-4266
Diane Davant & Assoc Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-9887
Environments Boone, NC (828) 963-1900
Kayron's Interior Decorating Seven Devils, NC (828) 000-1111
Knoll Interior Design Boone, NC (828) 963-7981
Signature Interiors Boone, NC (828) 773-2053
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Designers Choice Inc Banner Elk, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Designers Choice Inc Phone (828) 963-4266

Address 5111 NC Highway 105 S Fax Not Available

City, State, ZIP Banner Elk, NC 28604-8724 Toll Free Not Available

County Avery Website http://www.davant-interiors.com
Metro Area Not Available

Twitter http://twitter.com/davantinteriors

Facebook http://www.facebook.com/davantinteriors

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 10 Location Sales Volume  $679,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On August, 2016
Years in Database 14 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 5,000 - 9,999 Credit Rating Score B+
IUSA Number 356252122 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00 AM- Closed Closed

500PM  500PM  5:00PM  5:00PM  5:00 PM
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Diane Davant Owner Female
Diane Davant Owner Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting $1,000 to $2,500
Contract Labor $10,000 to $50,000
Legal $2,500 to $5,000

Office Equipment & Supplies $20,000 to $50,000

Advertising $5,000 to $10,000
Insurance $2,500 to $5,000
Management / Administration $10,000 to $25,000
Package & Container Less than $500

Payroll & Benefits $100,000 to $250,000 Purchased Print Expenses  Over $25,000

Rent & Leasing $10,000 to $25,000 Technology $2,500 to $5,000
Telecommunications $2,000 to $5,000 Utilities $2,000 to $5,000

Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

8/19/2011 20110071809M NORTH CAROLINA

Collateral Type Inventory

Secured Party

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Boone Heating & AC INC Boone, NC (828) 268-1125 Air Conditioning Contractors & Systems

Vilas, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC

Boone Paving & Asphalt Inc
David P Moses Architect Plic
Diane Davant & Assoc

High Country Waste Vilas, NC
Lighting Gallery Banner Elk, NC
Muncy Winds Vilas, NC
Muncy Winds Music Vilas, NC
Willow Creek Golf Club Vilas, NC
Willow Valley Resort Vilas, NC

(828) 963-5179 Paving Materials
(828) 898-6396 Architects
(

828) 898-9887 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

(828) 963-8964 Garbage Collection

(828) 898-9656 Lighting Fixtures-Retail
(828) 832-3830 Organs-Manufacturers

(828) 963-7083 Musical Instruments-Dealers
(828) 963-6865 Golf Courses

(828) 963-6551 Chalet & Cabin Rentals

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Signature Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 773-2053
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Diane Davant & Assoc Banner Elk, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Diane Davant & Assoc Phone (828) 898-9887

Address 5111 NC Highway 105 S Fax (828) 963-8024

City, State, ZIP Banner Elk, NC 28604-8724 Toll Free Not Available

County Avery Website http://www.davant-interiors.com
Metro Area Not Available

Twitter http://twitter.com/davantinteriors

Facebook http://www.facebook.com/davantinteriors

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 10 Location Sales Volume  $679,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 30 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 5,000 - 9,999 Credit Rating Score B+

IUSA Number 902794395 Home Business No

Full Credit Report Not Available

Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:.00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- Closed Closed
5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM

Management Directory

Name Executive Title Gender
Dianne Davant Owner Female
Stock Data

Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting $1,000 to $2,500
Contract Labor $10,000 to $50,000
Legal $2,500 to $5,000

Office Equipment & Supplies $20,000 to $50,000

Advertising $5,000 to $10,000
Insurance $2,500 to $5,000
Management / Administration $10,000 to $25,000
Package & Container Less than $500

Payroll & Benefits $100,000 to $250,000 Purchased Print Expenses  Over $25,000

Rent & Leasing $10,000 to $25,000 Technology $2,500 to $5,000
Telecommunications $2,000 to $5,000 Utilities $2,000 to $5,000

Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Boone Heating & AC INC Boone, NC (828) 268-1125 Air Conditioning Contractors & Systems

Vilas, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC

Boone Paving & Asphalt Inc
David P Moses Architect Plic
Designers Choice Inc

High Country Waste Vilas, NC
Lighting Gallery Banner Elk, NC
Muncy Winds Vilas, NC
Muncy Winds Music Vilas, NC
Willow Creek Golf Club Vilas, NC
Willow Valley Resort Vilas, NC

(828) 963-5179 Paving Materials
(828) 898-6396 Architects
(

828) 963-4266 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

(828) 963-8964 Garbage Collection

(828) 898-9656 Lighting Fixtures-Retail
(828) 832-3830 Organs-Manufacturers

(828) 963-7083 Musical Instruments-Dealers
(828) 963-6865 Golf Courses

(828) 963-6551 Chalet & Cabin Rentals

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Signature Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 963-4266
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 773-2053
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Knoll Interior Design Boone, NC

Ref:

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Gov

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Knoll Interior Design Phone (828) 963-7981
Address 8562 NC Highway 105 S # 102 Fax (828) 963-7982

City, State, ZIP Boone, NC 28607-7879 Toll Free Not Available

County Watauga Website http://www.theknollinteriordesign.com
Metro Area Boone, NC

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

Linkedin Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 2

Location Sales Volume  $144,000.00

Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 9 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C+
IUSA Number 695618330 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Sun

Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available

Available Available

Management Directory

Name Executive Title Gender
John Lehman Male
Stock Data

Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000
Legal $500 to $1,000

Office Equipment & Supplies $5,000 to $10,000
Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500
Purchased Print Expenses  $5,000 to $10,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000

Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

A Cut Above Lawn Care- Boone, NC (828) 963-1153 Lawn & Garden Equip & Supplies-Retail
Landscpg

Bear Creek Traders Boone, NC 828) 963-1183 Antiques-Dealers

Boone Construction Co Inc Boone, NC
Echota Resort Boone, NC
Elk Creek Mountain At Todd Boone, NC
Foscoe Realty & Devmnt Corp Boone, NC
Foscoe Rentals Boone, NC
Hidden Valley Motel Boone, NC
Hunter Paul Coffey Archtctr Boone, NC
Paradigm Consultants LTD Boone, NC

(
(828) 963-8607 Home Builders

(828) 963-7600 Resorts

(828) 963-7600 Resorts

(828) 963-7600 Real Estate

(828) 963-8142 Chalet & Cabin Rentals
(828) 963-4372 Hotels & Motels

(828) 963-7639 Architects

(828) 963-6272 General Contractors

Competitors Report

Name Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc

Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Northern Parker Interiors
Signature Interiors

Boone, NC

Boone, NC

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC

Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Banner Elk, NC

828) 898-9636
828) 963-4266
828) 898-9887
828) 963-1900
828) 295-3004
828) 000-1111
828) 263-8734
828) 773-2053

o~~~ o~~~ o~ o~
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Signature Interiors Boone, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Signature Interiors

Address 8791 NC Highway 105 S
City, State, ZIP Boone, NC 28607-7338
County Watauga

Metro Area Boone, NC

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available
GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Phone (828) 773-2053
Fax Not Available
Toll Free Not Available
Website Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1

Location Sales Volume $72,000.00

Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On February, 2017
Years in Database 12 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 627604291 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Jennifer Pastusic Owner Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Gov

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000
Less than $100,000

Payroll & Benefits

Less than $500

$1,000 to $10,000

Less than $500

Advertising
Insurance

Less than $5,000
Less than $2,500

Management / Administration Less than $2,500

Package & Container
Purchased Print Expenses

Less than $500
$2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology Less than $500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000

Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

5th Generation Inc Boone, NC (828) 963-5283 Restaurants

A Cut Above Lawn Care- Boone, NC (828) 963-1153 Lawn & Garden Equip & Supplies-Retail
Landscpg

Bear Creek Traders Boone, NC (828) 963-1183 Antiques-Dealers

Carolina Highland Properties  Boone, NC (828) 963-6899 Real Estate

Club Shop Peanuts & Golf Boone, NC (828) 963-5268 Golf Equipment & Supplies-Retail
Foscoe Country Corner Boone, NC (828) 963-6409 Service Stations-Gasoline & Qil
Foscoe Fishing Co Boone, NC (828) 963-6556 Tourist Attractions

Grace Baptist Church Boone, NC (828) 963-5870 Churches

Hidden Valley Motel Boone, NC (828) 963-4372 Hotels & Motels

Norwood Commercial Appl & Boone, NC (828) 963-2665 Appliances-Household-Major-Dealers

Refg

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc

Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Northern Parker Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Banner Elk, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 263-8734
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

White Glove Boone, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name White Glove

Address 112 Rolling Hills Dr
City, State, ZIP Boone, NC 28607-4454
County Watauga

Metro Area Boone, NC

Twitter Not Available
Facebook Not Available
GooglePlus Not Available

Linkedin Not Available

Phone (828) 265-3681

Fax Not Available

Toll Free Not Available

Website http://www.thewhiteglove.org

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description

7349-22 House Cleaning 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
7349-23 Maid & Butler Service 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services

Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1-4 Location Sales Volume  $72,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted 1ADMV Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 12 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 2,500 - 4,999 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 627604630 Home Business Yes
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
No Management Directory Available
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Payroll & Benefits

Less than $500
$1,000 to $10,000
Less than $500
Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000
Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500

Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology Less than $500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

A S Construction Boone, NC (828) 265-3681 Construction Companies
American Brochure Svc Boone, NC (828) 262-5467 Advertising-Promotional
Carroll Co Boone, NC (828) 264-1427 Leather Goods-Dealers
Charleston Forge Boone, NC (828) 264-0100 Furniture-Manufacturers
Diversified Building Solutions  Boone, NC (828) 265-3681 General Contractors
Goodnight Brothers Country ~ Boone, NC (828) 264-8892 Food Products & Manufacturers
Ham

Molecular Toxicology Inc Boone, NC (828) 264-9099 Laboratory Furniture (Mfrs)
Mt Lawn Meml Park-Gdn- Boone, NC (828) 264-3977 Cemeteries

Boone

PWC Boone, NC (828) 264-4300 Parking Stations & Garages
White Glove Cleaning & Org  Boone, NC (828) 265-3681 Janitor Service

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc

Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Signature Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 773-2053
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Ref:

Environments Boone, NC

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Location Information

Verified Record
Company Name
Address

City, State, ZIP
County

Metro Area
Twitter
Facebook
GooglePlus
LinkedIn

Environments

274 Shulls Mill Rd
Boone, NC 28607-5388
Watauga

Boone, NC

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Phone (828) 963-1900
Fax Not Available
Toll Free Not Available
Website Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1 Location Sales Volume  $72,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 14 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1-1,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 262749906 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00 AM- Closed Closed

500PM  500PM  5:00PM  5:00PM  5:00 PM
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
William R Caviness Owner Male
William R Caviness Owner Male
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000
Legal Less than $500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000
Payroll & Benefits

Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500

Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology Less than $500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Andrew Roby General Contr IncBoone, NC

Appalachian Angler Fly Shop- Boone, NC
Gd

Appalachian Generators Boone, NC
Custom Coverings & Design  Boone, NC

Glen Davis Electric Co Boone, NC
Hebron Colony Ministries Inc  Boone, NC
Hidden Valley Antique Mall Inc Boone, NC
High Country Dulcimers Inc Boone, NC
Hound Ears Club Boone, NC
Hound Ears Property Svc Boone, NC

(828) 963-4747 General Contractors
(828) 963-5050 Guide Service

(828) 963-4822 Generators-Electric (Whls)

(828) 963-1891 Draperies & Curtains-Retail/Custom

Made
828) 963-6997 Electric Contractors

828) 963-4842 Alcoholism Information & Treatment Ctrs

(
(
(828) 963-7450 Antiques-Dealers

(828) 963-8863 Musical Instruments-Dealers
(828) 963-4301 Golf Courses

(828) 963-6879 Clubs

Competitors Report

Name Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern Banner Elk, NC
Designers Choice Inc Banner Elk, NC
Diane Davant & Assoc Banner Elk, NC
Hartley's Interiors Blowing Rock, NC
Kayron's Interior Decorating Seven Devils, NC
Knoll Interior Design Boone, NC
Signature Interiors Boone, NC

(828) 898-9636
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 773-2053
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Kayron's Interior Decorating Seven Devils, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Kayron's Interior Decorating

Address 1598 Skyland Dr

City, State, ZIP Seven Devils, NC 28604-7757
County Watauga

Metro Area Boone, NC

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Phone Not Available
Fax Not Available
Toll Free Not Available
Website Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description

NAICS Code NAIC Description

7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants

Franchise Description

541410 Interior Design Services

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 5-9 Location Sales Volume  $432,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On January, 2012
Years in Database 7 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 2,500 - 4,999 Credit Rating Score B
IUSA Number 415413690 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Sun

Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available

Available Available

Management Directory

Name Executive Title Gender
No Management Directory Available

Stock Data

Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting $500 to $1,000 Advertising $5,000 to $10,000
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500
Legal $1,000 to $2,500 Management / Administration $5,000 to $10,000
Office Equipment & Supplies $10,000 to $20,000 Package & Container Less than $500
Payroll & Benefits $100,000 to $250,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $10,000 to $25,000
Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $2,500 to $5,000
Telecommunications $2,000 to $5,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business
Adolphson Building Co LLC Banner Elk, NC (828) 963-5358 Building Contractors
Atm Seven Devils, NC (828) 000-1111 Automated Teller Machines
Darcy, Melissa Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-5465 Social Workers
Golf Course & Property Oper  Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-1810 Golf Course Consultants
Hawksnest Ski Inc Seven Devils, NC (828) 963-6565 Amusement & Recreation NEC
Hawksnest Ski Resort Seven Devils, NC (828) 963-6561 Skiing Centers & Resorts

(

Hawksnest Snow Tubing & Zip Seven Devils, NC
Ln

Kindred At Home Sugar Mountain, NC
Smoketree Resort Lodge Banner Elk, NC
Total Care Carpet Cleaning Banner Elk, NC

828) 963-6561 Skiing Centers & Resorts

(828) 898-6000 Home Health Service
(828) 963-6505 Resorts
(828) 963-1893 Carpet & Rug Cleaners

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-9636
Designers Choice Inc Banner Elk, NC (828) 963-4266
Diane Davant & Assoc Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-9887
Environments Boone, NC (828) 963-1900
Hartley's Interiors Blowing Rock, NC (828) 295-3004
Knoll Interior Design Boone, NC (828) 963-7981
Northern Parker Interiors Banner Elk, NC (828) 263-8734
Signature Interiors Boone, NC (828) 773-2053
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Wes Taylor Interiors Bristol, TN

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Wes Taylor Interiors Phone (423) 652-2226
Address 610 State St# 612 Fax Not Available
City, State, ZIP Bristol, TN 37620-2246 Toll Free Not Available
County Sullivan Website Not Available
Metro Area Kingsport, TN-VA

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

Linkedin Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1 Location Sales Volume  $86,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On June, 2016
Years in Database 25 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1-1,499 Credit Rating Score C

IUSA Number 488439308 Home Business No

Full Credit Report Not Available

Hours of Operation
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:.00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- 9:00AM- Closed Closed
5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM

Management Directory

Name Executive Title Gender
Wes Taylor Owner Male
Stock Data

Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Gov

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Less than $500

$1,000 to $10,000

Less than $500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000
Less than $100,000

Payroll & Benefits

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500

Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Basq Restaurant & Catering Bristol, TN (423) 573-4545 Caterers

LLC

Little Italy Pizza Bristol, TN (423) 878-7492 Pizza

One Of A Kind Gallery Bristol, TN (423) 652-2648 Art Galleries & Dealers
Orchid Bistro Bristol, TN (423) 764-0800 Restaurants

S B Paul Art Gallery Bristol, TN (423) 573-2199 Art Galleries & Dealers

Silver Butler Co Bristol, TN (423) 764-6635 Cleaning Compounds-Manufacturers
Style Bristol, TN (423) 573-3202 Gift Shops

Uncle Sam's Loan Office Bristol, TN (423) 764-3331 Jewelers-Retall

Valentina's Designs & Altrtns  Bristol, TN (423) 989-9500 Alterations-Clothing
Zachary's Steak House Bristol, TN (423) 573-2200 Restaurants

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Jo Ann Bledsoe Interior Kingsport, TN (423) 288-2937
Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Bristol, TN (423) 274-9888
Home Inspection Bristol, VA (276) 669-3761
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Ref:

Interiors By Jane Bristol, TN

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Interiors By Jane Phone (423) 306-7077
Address 529 Taylor St Fax Not Available

City, State, ZIP Bristol, TN 37620-2445 Toll Free Not Available

County Sullivan Website Not Available

Metro Area Kingsport, TN-VA

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
0781-03 Landscape Designers 541320 Landscape Architectural Services
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1 Location Sales Volume  $86,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On October, 2016
Years in Database 7 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1-1,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 412133579 Home Business Yes
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Jane Crewey Owner Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Gov

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500 Advertising Less than $5,000

Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500

Legal Less than $500 Management / Administration Less than $2,500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000 Package & Container Less than $500

Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000

Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000

Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Academy At King Bristol, TN (423) 573-9960 Schools

Bristol Access Bristol, TN (423) 764-1818 Government Offices-City, Village & Twp

Bristol Leisure Svc Admin Bristol, TN (423) 764-4023 Government Offices-City, Village & Twp

Bristol Tn Parks & Recreation Bristol, TN (423) 764-4023 Parks

Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Bristol, TN (423) 274-9888 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

Somewhere In Thyme Herbals Bristol, TN (423) 990-2373 Business Services NEC

Tri-Cities Time Management  Bristol, TN (865) 201-5621 Services NEC

Svc

Electro Mechanical Corp Bristol, VA (276) 466-8200 Mechanical Contractors

Federal Pacific Bristol, VA (276) 645-8824 Business Services NEC

Line Power Mfg Bristol, VA (276) 466-8200 Power Distr/Specialty Transformer
(Mfrs)

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

Bella Casa Design Studio Johnson City, TN (423) 202-3056

Mc Clellan Interiors Inc Bristol, TN (423) 274-9888

Wes Taylor Interiors Bristol, TN (423) 652-2226

Home Inspection Bristol, VA (276) 669-3761
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Creative Interiors & Northern Banner Elk, NC

Location Information

Verified Record
Company Name
Address

City, State, ZIP
County

Metro Area
Twitter
Facebook
GooglePlus
LinkedIn

Creative Interiors & Northern
4501 Tynecastle Hwy # 4
Banner Elk, NC 28604-7258
Avery

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Phone (828) 898-9636

Fax Not Available

Toll Free Not Available

Website http://www.northernparker.com

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description

NAICS Code NAIC Description

7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 6
Corporate Employees Not Available

Location Sales Volume  $407,000.00
Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available

Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On March, 2017
Years in Database 9 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 5,000 - 9,999 Credit Rating Score B
IUSA Number 402175261 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available

Management Directory

Name Executive Title Gender
Darlene Parker Owner Female
Stock Data

Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting $500 to $1,000
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000
Legal $1,000 to $2,500
Office Equipment & Supplies $10,000 to $20,000
Payroll & Benefits

$100,000 to $250,000

Advertising $5,000 to $10,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration $5,000 to $10,000
Package & Container Less than $500
Purchased Print Expenses  $10,000 to $25,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $1,000 to $2,500
Telecommunications $2,000 to $5,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Amy G Brown CPA PC Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-7607 Accountants

Avery County Chamber- Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-5605 Chambers Of Commerce
Commerce

Bb & T Atm Banner Elk, NC 828) 000-1111 Automated Teller Machines

BB&T Banner Elk, NC
Dande Lion Banner Elk, NC
Flora Ottimer Children's Btq Banner Elk, NC
Headquarters Inc Banner Elk, NC
lllinois Tool Works Inc Banner Elk, NC
Ken Blackburn's Rustic Rooster Banner Elk, NC
Northern Parker Interiors Banner Elk, NC

(
(828) 898-9219 Banks

(828) 898-3566 Women's Apparel-Retail

(828) 898-5112 Childrens & Infants Wear-Retail
(828) 898-8885 Nonclassified Establishments
(828) 898-5605 Tools-New & Used

(828) 898-5161 Furniture-Dealers-Retail

(

828) 263-8734 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Designers Choice Inc
Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Northern Parker Interiors
Signature Interiors

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC

(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 000-1111
(828) 963-7981
(828) 263-8734
(828) 773-2053
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Ref:

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Gov

Northern Parker Interiors Banner Elk, NC

Location Information

Verified Record
Company Name
Address

City, State, ZIP
County

Metro Area
Twitter
Facebook
GooglePlus
LinkedIn

Northern Parker Interiors
4501 Tynecastle Hwy # 4
Banner Elk, NC 28604-7258
Avery

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Phone (828) 263-8734

Fax (828) 898-8078

Toll Free Not Available

Website http://www.northernparkerinteriors.com

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description

NAICS Code NAIC Description

7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants
Franchise Description

541410 Interior Design Services

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees
Corporate Employees
Type of Business
Affiliated Records

Parent Company
EIN

Credit Cards Accepted
Years in Database

Square Footage
IUSA Number

Full Credit Report

Hours of Operation

2

Not Available
Private

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
24

2,500 - 4,999
494958234
Not Available

Location Sales Volume
Corporate Sales Volume

Location Type

Affiliated Locations

Foreign Parent

Fortune 1000 Ranking

Last Updated On
Year Established

Credit Rating Score

Home Business

Mon Tue

Wed Thu

Sat

Sun

9:00 AM - 9:00 AM -
5:00 PM 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 9:00 AM -
5:00 PM 5:00 PM

Closed Closed

$136,000.00
Not Available
Single Location
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

February, 2017

Management Directory

Name

Executive Title

Darlene C Adams-Parker

Stock Data

Ticker Symbol

Not Available

Stock Exchange

Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting Less than $500
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000
Legal $500 to $1,000

Office Equipment & Supplies $5,000 to $10,000
Payroll & Benefits Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500
Purchased Print Expenses  $5,000 to $10,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Amy G Brown CPA PC Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-7607 Accountants

Avery County Chamber- Banner Elk, NC (828) 898-5605 Chambers Of Commerce
Commerce

Bb & T Atm Banner Elk, NC (828) 000-1111 Automated Teller Machines

BB&T Banner Elk, NC
Creative Interiors & Northern  Banner Elk, NC

Dande Lion

Flora Ottimer Children's Btq
Headquarters Inc Banner Elk, NC
lllinois Tool Works Inc Banner Elk, NC
Ken Blackburn's Rustic Rooster Banner Elk, NC

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC

(828) 898-9219 Banks

(828) 898-9636 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

(828) 898-3566 Women's Apparel-Retail

(828) 898-5112 Childrens & Infants Wear-Retail
(828) 898-8885 Nonclassified Establishments
(828) 898-5605 Tools-New & Used

(828) 898-5161 Furniture-Dealers-Retail

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Creative Interiors & Northern
Designers Choice Inc
Diane Davant & Assoc

Environments

Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC

828) 898-9636
828) 963-4266
828) 898-9887
828) 963-1900

Hartley's Interiors

Kayron's Interior Decorating
Knoll Interior Design
Signature Interiors

Blowing Rock, NC
Seven Devils, NC
Boone, NC
Boone, NC

828) 000-1111
828) 963-7981

(
(
(
(
(828) 295-3004
(
(
(828) 773-2053
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Blue Ridge Cstm Closets-Blinds West Jefferson, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Blue Ridge Cstm Closets-Blinds Phone (336) 977-4509

Address 960 US Highway 221 Bus Fax (336) 846-6607

City, State, ZIP West Jefferson, NC 28694-8137 Toll Free Not Available

County Ashe Website http://www.blueridgecabinets.com
Metro Area Not Available

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
1521-20 Closets-Designing & Remodeling 236118 Residential Remodelers
5719-17 Venetian Blinds-Retail 442291 Window Treatment Stores
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1
Corporate Employees Not Available
Type of Business Private

Location Sales Volume  $63,000.00
Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available

Location Type

Single Location

Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  /Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 12 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1-1,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 377167929 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Sun

Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Dennis Fournier Male
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Less than $500
$1,000 to $10,000
Less than $500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000

Payroll & Benefits

Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500

Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology Less than $500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Ashe Family Health Care

Ashe Family Healthcare

Bobby D Restaurant LLC

Ferrellgas
Griffith, Michael

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
Jefferson, NC

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC

Guardian Insurance Agency Inc West Jefferson, NC

Perry, Kelly
Tractor Supply Co
Willey, Don

West Jefferson, NC
Jefferson, NC
Jefferson, NC

(336) 846-6100 Nurses-Practitioners

(336) 846-6100 Nurses-Practitioners

(336) 846-2627 Restaurants

(336) 246-4328 Gas-Propane-Refilling Stations
(336) 846-6100 Physicians Assistants

(336) 846-6721 Insurance

(828) 355-5425 Insurance

(336) 219-0246 Farm Supplies (Whls)

(336) 246-2544 Attorneys

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Carrington Design Inc
Carrington Design LLC
Designers Choice Inc
Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments
Hartley's Interiors
Knoll Interior Design

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Boone, NC
Blowing Rock, NC
Boone, NC

(336) 246-2326
(336) 246-2326
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 963-7981
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Carrington Design Inc West Jefferson, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Carrington Design Inc

Address 133 Vannoy Dr

City, State, ZIP West Jefferson, NC 28694-8372
County Ashe

Metro Area Not Available

Twitter http://twitter.com/carringtondesign
Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Phone (336) 246-2326

Fax Not Available

Toll Free Not Available

Website http://www.carringtondesignlic.com

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1 Location Sales Volume  $63,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 9 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 695695668 Home Business Yes
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
Cari Halsey Owner Female
Cari Halsey Owner Female
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Less than $500
$1,000 to $10,000
Less than $500

Office Equipment & Supplies Less than $5,000

Payroll & Benefits

Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500

Purchased Print Expenses  $2,500 to $5,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology Less than $500
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

6/16/2016 20160061418M NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

1/16/2013 20130005735H NORTH CAROLINA
Secured Party

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Ashe Medics West Jefferson, NC (336) 846-9111 Clinics

Blue Ridge Energies LLC
Carrington Design LLC

Edward Jones

Edward Jones

J E Huffman Inc

Luray Construction Svc Inc
Mitch Phillips-State Farm Ins
State Farm Insurance
Vandenraadt, Whitney Dpt

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC

(336) 246-2421 Oils-Fuel (Whis)

(336) 246-2326 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

(336) 246-5521 Financial Advisory Services
(336) 000-1111 Financial Advisory Services
(336) 846-2888 Building Contractors

(336) 846-2555 Construction Companies
(336) 846-8000 Insurance

(336) 846-8000 Insurance

(336) 000-1111 Physical Therapists

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Carrington Design LLC
Designers Choice Inc
Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments
Hartley's Interiors
Knoll Interior Design

West Jefferson, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC

Boone, NC

Blowing Rock, NC

Boone, NC

(336) 246-2326
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 963-7981
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Ref:

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Gov

Carrington Design LLC West Jefferson, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Carrington Design LLC Phone (336) 246-2326
Address 133 Vannoy Dr Fax Not Available

City, State, ZIP West Jefferson, NC 28694-8372 Toll Free Not Available

County Ashe Website http://www.carringtondesignlic.com
Metro Area Not Available

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

Linkedin Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 1-4

Location Sales Volume  $126,000.00

Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On May, 2017
Years in Database 6 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 1,500 - 2,499 Credit Rating Score C
IUSA Number 423519342 Home Business Yes
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Sun

Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available
Management Directory
Name Executive Title Gender
No Management Directory Available
Stock Data
Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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Ref:

Gov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting
Contract Labor
Legal

Less than $500
$1,000 to $10,000
$500 to $1,000

Office Equipment & Supplies $5,000 to $10,000

Payroll & Benefits

Less than $100,000

Advertising Less than $5,000
Insurance Less than $2,500
Management / Administration Less than $2,500
Package & Container Less than $500
Purchased Print Expenses  $5,000 to $10,000

Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $500 to $1,000
Telecommunications Less than $2,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

Ashe Medics West Jefferson, NC (336) 846-9111 Clinics

Blue Ridge Energies LLC
Carrington Design Inc

Edward Jones

Edward Jones

J E Huffman Inc

Luray Construction Svc Inc
Mitch Phillips-State Farm Ins
State Farm Insurance
Vandenraadt, Whitney Dpt

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC

West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC
West Jefferson, NC

(336) 246-2421 Oils-Fuel (Whis)

(336) 246-2326 Interior Decorators Design &
Consultants

(336) 246-5521 Financial Advisory Services
(336) 000-1111 Financial Advisory Services
(336) 846-2888 Building Contractors

(336) 846-2555 Construction Companies
(336) 846-8000 Insurance

(336) 846-8000 Insurance

(336) 000-1111 Physical Therapists

Competitors Report

Name

Location

Phone

Carrington Design Inc
Designers Choice Inc
Diane Davant & Assoc
Environments
Hartley's Interiors
Knoll Interior Design

West Jefferson, NC
Banner Elk, NC
Banner Elk, NC

Boone, NC

Blowing Rock, NC

Boone, NC

(336) 246-2326
(828) 963-4266
(828) 898-9887
(828) 963-1900
(828) 295-3004
(828) 963-7981
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup|Reference Division

Inside Story Decor Banner Elk, NC

Location Information

Verified Record

Company Name Inside Story Decor Phone (828) 260-5355

Address PO Box 1555 Fax Not Available

City, State, ZIP Banner Elk, NC 28604-1555 Toll Free Not Available

County Avery Website http://www.insidestorydecor.com
Metro Area Not Available

Twitter Not Available

Facebook Not Available

GooglePlus Not Available

LinkedIn Not Available

Industry Profile

SIC Code SIC Description NAICS Code NAIC Description
7389-02 Interior Decorators Design & Consultants 541410 Interior Design Services
Franchise Description

No Franchise Codes Available

Business Demographics

Location Employees 5-9 Location Sales Volume  $407,000.00
Corporate Employees Not Available Corporate Sales Volume Nof Available
Type of Business Private Location Type Single Location
Affiliated Records Not Available Affiliated Locations Not Available
Parent Company Not Available Foreign Parent Not Available
EIN Fortune 1000 Ranking Not Available
Credit Cards Accepted  Nof Available Last Updated On January, 2017
Years in Database 3 Year Established 0000
Square Footage 2,500 - 4,999 Credit Rating Score C+
IUSA Number 711220861 Home Business No
Full Credit Report Not Available
Hours of Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

Available  Available Available Available Available Available Available

Management Directory

Name Executive Title Gender
Audrey Mcclintick Other Female
Stock Data

Ticker Symbol Not Available Stock Exchange Not Available
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ReflUSAGov

from (infogroup/ReferenceDivision

Business Expenditures

Accounting $500 to $1,000 Advertising $5,000 to $10,000
Contract Labor $1,000 to $10,000 Insurance Less than $2,500
Legal $1,000 to $2,500 Management / Administration $5,000 to $10,000
Office Equipment & Supplies $10,000 to $20,000 Package & Container Less than $500
Payroll & Benefits $100,000 to $250,000 Purchased Print Expenses  $10,000 to $25,000
Rent & Leasing Less than $10,000 Technology $1,000 to $2,500
Telecommunications $2,000 to $5,000 Utilities Less than $2,000
Filing Date Expiration Source Filing Id State

No Ucc Filings Available

Nearby Business

Name Location Phone Primary Business

No Nearby Businesses Available

Competitors Report

Name Location Phone

No Competitors Available
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